
E        INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE 
1. Corte el tubo de PEX directamente con unas 

tijeras de PEX o un cortatubos.
2. Utilice las pinzas Jentro especiales para abrir 

rápidamente la tuerca de fijación.
3. Como alternativa, también puede usar el tornillo 

suministrado. Atornille el perno pequeño en la 
pieza de sujeción hasta que se cree una abertura 
suficiente para deslizar la pieza de sujeción sobre
el tubo.

4. Deslice la pieza de sujeción completamente hacia
abajo. Tenga cuidado de que las pestañas de la 
tuerca de sujeción estén en la parte inferior y se 
deslizan 360° dentro de la ranura del accesorio.

5. Empuje la tuerca de sujeción completamente 
hacia atrás, alrededor del tubo. Use un par de
alicates para esto.

6 - 7  Inserte el perno a través de la tuerca de sujeción, 
          inserte el espaciador y apriete la tuerca. Ambas 
          direcciones son posibles.
8. Pare cuando los dos bordes de bronce se toquen
          bien. de acuerdo con los siguientes pares de 
          fuerza:

Realice siempre una prueba de estanqueidad de acu-
erdo con DIN 1988 (vea el ejemplo en este manual) si
los acoplamientos están instalados en un sistema de 
tuberías subterráneo.

NL     MONTAGEHANDLEIDING
1. Snij de PEX-buis recht af met een PEX-schaar

of een buissnijder.
2. Gebruik de speciale Jentro tang om de klemmoer

snel te openen
3. Als alternatief kan je ook de bijgeleverde schroef 

gebruiken. Schroef de kleine bout in het klemstuk
totdat er voldoende opening is om het klemstuk 
over de buis te schuiven.

4. Schuif het klemstuk volledig naar onder. Opge-
          past de lippen van de klemmoer zitten onderaan
          en moeten over de ganse 360° in de sleuf van de 
          fitting schuiven.
5. Duw de klemmoer terug volledig dicht rond de

buis. Gebruik hiervoor eventueel een tang.
6 - 7. Steek de bout door de klemmoer, plaats het af-
          standsstuk en draai de moer aan. Beide richtin-
          gen zijn mogelijk.
8. Stop wanneer de beide messing kanten elkaar

goed raken volgens de onderstaande kracht-
          momenten:

Doe steeds een dichtheidstest volgens DIN 1988 (zie
voorbeeld op deze handleiding) indien de koppelingen
worden ingebouwd worden in een ondergronds leiding-
systeem.
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DK     INSTALLATIONSINSTRUKTIONER  
1. Skær PEX-røret lige over med PEX-saks eller 

rørskærer.
2. Brug den særlige Jentro-tang til hurtigt at åbne

klemmemøtrikken.
3. Som alternativ kan du også bruge den medføl-
          gende skrue. Skru den lille skrue ind i klemmebe-
          slaget, indtil åbningen er tilstrækkelig til, at klem-
          mebeslaget kan skubbes ned over røret.
4. Skub klemmebeslaget helt ned. Sørg for, at 

læberne på klemmemøtrikken er helt i bund og 
kan skubbes ind i rillen på fittingen langs hele 
omkredsen.

5. Skub klemmemøtrikken tilbage og helt fast-
          spændt omkring røret. Om nødvendigt bruges 
          en tang til dette.
6. -7. Indsæt skruen gennem klemmemøtrikken, placér 
          afstandsstykket, og stram møtrikken. Begge ret-
          ninger er mulige.
8. Stop, når de to messingkanter rører korrekt ved 
          hinanden. med følgende drejningsmomenter:

Kontrollér altid fastspændingen ifølge DIN 1988 
(se eksempel i disse instruktioner), hvis koblingerne er
monteret på et underjordisk rørsystem.

D   MONTAGEANLEITUNG
1        Das PEX Rohr mit einer PEX Schere oder mit 
          einem Rohrschneider gerade abschneiden.
2. Mit der Jentro Spezialzange kann die Klemm-
          mutter schnell geöffnet werden
3. Alternativ kann auch die mitgelieferte Schraube 

verwendet werden. Den kleinen Bolzen in das 
Klemmstück schrauben, bis genügend Öffnung
vorhanden ist, um das Klemmstück über das 
Rohr zu schieben.

4. Das Klemmstück vollständig nach unten schie-
          ben. Achtung! Die Lippen der Klemm-mutter 
          befinden sich unten und müssen über die gesam-
          ten 360° in die Nut der Armatur eingreifen.
5. Die Klemmmutter zurückziehen, so dass sie 

komplett rund um das Rohr abdichtet. Dazu 
gegebenenfalls eine Zange verwenden.

6 - 7  Den Bolzen durch die Klemmmutter führen, das
Distanzstück anbringen und die Mutter festdre-

          hen. Beide Richtungen sind möglich.
8. Stoppen, wenn beide Messingkanten einander
          gut berühren. Siehe dazu die nachstehenden 
          Drehmomente:

Machen Sie immer eine Dichtigkeitsprüfung nach 
DIN 1988 (siehe Beispiel in dieser Anleitung), wenn die
Kupplungen in ein unterirdisches Leitungssystem 
eingebaut werden.

F     MANUEL DE MONTAGE
1        Découpez droit le tuyau en PER avec une pince 
          pour tuyau PER ou un coupe-tuyau.
2. Utilisez la pince Jentro spéciale pour ouvrir

rapidement l’écrou de serrage.
3. En variante, vous pouvez également utiliser la vis 

fournie. Vissez-la dans la pièce de serrage jusqu’à
ce que l’ouverture soit suffisante pour glisser la 
pièce de serrage dans le tuyau.

4. Enfoncez complètement la pièce de serrage. 
Attention : les lèvres de l’écrou de serrage se 
trouvent par-dessous et doivent glisser dans la
fente du raccord sur ses 360°.

5. Refermez complètement l’écrou de serrage au-
          tour du tuyau. À cet effet, utilisez éventuellement
          une pince.
6 - 7  Glissez le boulon dans l’orifice de l’écrou de ser-
          rage, placez la rondelle d’écartement et serrez 
          l’écrou. Les 2 directions sont possibles.
8. Arrêtez lorsque les 2 bords en laiton sont appli-
          qués l’un contre l’autre selon les couples de force
          suivants:

Procédez toujours à un test d’étanchéité selon la norme
DIN 1988 (voir l’exemple dans ce manuel) si les raccords
sont montés dans un système de conduites souterraines.

I    ISTRUZIONI PER L’ASSEMBLAGGIO  
1. Tagliare il tubo in PEX utilizzando delle forbici per PEX o un

tagliatubi.
2. Utilizzare le pinze speciali Jentro per aprire rapidamente il

dado di serraggio.
3. In alternativa potete utilizzare la vite in dotazione. Avvitare il

piccolo bullone nel pezzo di serraggio finchè non ci sarà 
un’apertura sufficiente a far scivolare il pezzo di serraggio 
sul tubo.

4. Far scivolare il pezzo di serraggio completamente giù.
Prestare attenzione che i lembi del dado di serraggio si 

trovino in fondo e che possano scivolare per tutti i 360° nella
scanalatura del raccordo.

5. Premere nuovamente il dado di serraggio in modo che risulti 
completamente stretto intorno al tubo. Se necessario, per 
questa operazione utilizzare le pinze.

6 - 7    Inserire il bullone attraverso il dado di serraggio, posizionare il 
            distanziatore e stringere il dado. Sono possibili entrambe le 
            direzioni.
8. Fermarsi quando i due bordi in ottone si toccano corretta-
            mente. in conformità alle coppie seguenti:

FIN    IKOKOAMISOHJEET 
1. Leikkaa PEX-putki tasaisesti PEX-saksilla tai

putkileikkurilla.
2. Käytä Jentro-pihtejä avataksesi vaivattomasti

lukitusmutterin.
3. Voit myös vaihtoehtoisesti käyttää mukana 

tullutta ruuvia. Ruuvaa pieni pultti lukitusosaan,
kunnes osan voi liu'uttaa putken yli.

4. Liu'uta lukitusosa putken päähän. Huolehdi, 
että lukitusmutterin huulet osoittavat alas ja 
että ne voivat kiertyä 360 astetta liittimen uraan.

5. Paina lukitusmutteri tiukasti kiinni putken 
ympärille. Käytä tähän tarvittaessa pihtejä.

6.-7.  Pujota pultti lukitusmutterin läpi, aseta välike ja 
          kiristä mutteri. Molemmat suunnat kelpaavat.
8. Lopeta kiristys, kun molemmat messinkireunat 

koskettavat toisiaan kunnolla. Toimi seuraavien
vääntömomenttien mukaisesti:

Suorita kireystesti aina DIN 1988 -standardin mukaisesti
(katso esimerkki näistä ohjeista), mikäli liittimet on 
asetettu maanalaiseen putkijärjestelmään.

RUS     ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО СБОРКЕ 
1. Обрежьте трубу из сшитого полиэтилена под прямым 

углом с помощью специальных ножниц или трубореза.
2. Воспользуйтесь специальными щипцами Jentro, чтобы

быстро открыть зажимную гайку.
3. Как вариант, можно воспользоваться винтом, входящим

в комплект муфты. Завинтите малый болт в зажимную 
деталь, пока она не откроется достаточно, чтобы 
вставить трубу.

4. Посадите зажимную деталь на место. Следите за тем, 
чтобы края зажимной гайки находились внизу так, чтобы
ее можно было провернуть на 360° в бороздке фитинга.

5. Плотно сожмите гайку вокруг трубы. При необходимости
воспользуйтесь щипцами.

6 - 7    Проведите болт через оба отверстия зажимной гайки, 
установите шайбу и затяните гайку. Установка возможна
в обоих направлениях.

8. Затягивайте гайку до тех пор, пока латунные края гайки 
не сомкнутся. Пользуйтесь нижеприведенной таблицей 
моментов затяжки:

Всегда проверяйте герметичность соединения в соответствии со
стандартом DIN 1988 (см. Пример, приведенный в настоящей 
инструкции), если монтаж муфты производится в подземной
трубопроводной системе.
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Leakage testing • Dichtheitsprüfung • Essai d’étanchéité • Dichtheidstest  
Prueba de estanqueidad • Prova di tenuta • LækagetestLækagetest  

Vuototestaus • Опрессовка ( DIN 1988 )

Top up pressure • Nachpumpen • Repompage • Napompen • Reajustar la presión 
Integrazione della pressione • Øg trykket • Paineenlisäys
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Test the finished pipe-work before concealing.

Die fertiggesteltten aber noch nicht verdeckten Rohrleitungen prüfen.
Réaliser l’essai avant la couverture des conduites.

Test steeds uitvoeren voor het bedekken van de buizen.
Lleve a cabo la prueba antes de cubrir definitivamente las tuberías instaladas.

Testare le tubazioni ultimate prima di coprirle.
Kontroller det færdige rørværk, inden det skjulest.

Testaa valmiit putket ennen päällystämistä.
Испытать трубопровод перед закрытием.

Bar
Bares
бар

DP1< 0,6 bar
DP2< 0,2 bar
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2. Operating test • Vortest • Essai préalable • Vvoortest • Prueba preliminar 
Test preliminare • Driftstest • Käyttötestaus • Предварительные испытания

2.1     Operating pressure x 1,5 • Betriebsdruck x 1,5 • Pression de service x 1,5 • Bedrijfsdruk x 1,5
         Presión de trabajo x 1,5 • Pressione operativa x 1,5 • Driftstryk x 1,5 • Käyttöpaine x 1,5 
         Рабочее давление x 1,5

2.2     After 10 min • Nach10 min • Après10 min • Na 10 min • Pasados 10 minutos  • Dopo 10 min  
         Efter 10 min. • 10 min kuluttua • Через 10 мин 
          (restore 2.1 • 2.1 wiederherstellen • rétablir 2.1 • 2.1 hernemen • establecer la presión según 
         el punto 2.1 • ristabilire 2,1 • Genopret 2.1 • Palauta 2.1 • восстановить 2,1)

2.3     After 20 min • Nach 20 min • Après 20 min • Na 20 min • Pasados 20 minutos • Dopo 20 min  
         Efter 20 min. • 20 min kuluttua • Через 2,1
          ( restore 2.1 • 2.1 wiederherstellen • rétablir 2.1 • 2.1 hernemen • restablecer la presión según 
         el punto 2.1 • ristabilire 2,1 • Genopret 2.1 • Palauta 2.1 •  восстановить 2,1)

2.4     After 30 min • Nach 30 minh • Après 30 min • Na 30 min • Pasados 30 minutos • Dopo 30 min 
         Efter 30 min. • 30 min kuluttua • Через 30 мин

2.5     after 60 min • nach 60 min • après 60 min • na 60 min • Pasados 60 minutos • Dopo 60 min  
         Efter 60 min • 60 min kuluttua • Через 60 мин
         Admissible pressure drop <0,6 bar • Zugelassener Druckfal <0,6 bar • Chute de pression <0,6 bar 
          Toegelaten drukverlies <0,6 bar • Pérdida de presión admisible: > 0,6 bares • 
          Caduta di pressione ammissibile < 0,6 bar • Tilladeligt trykfald <0,6 bar • 
          Sallittu paineenlasku <0,6 bar • допустимый перепад давления < 0,6 бар

3. Main test • Haupt prüfung • Essai principal • Hoofdtest • Prueba principal
Test principale • Hovedtest • Varsinainen testi • Основные испытания

3.1.1  Beginning • Anfang • Début • Begin • Pres. inicial • Inizio • Start • Alussa •  Начало

3.1.2  End • Ende • Fin • Einde • Pres. final • Fine • Slut • Lopussa • Конец

3.2.    Test pressure • Testdruck • Pression d’essai • Testdruk • Presión de prueba • Pressione di prova 
Testtryk • Testauspaine • Испытательное давление

3.3     After 120 min • Nach 120 min • Après 120 min • Na 120 min • Pasados 120 minutos  
         Dopo 120 min • Efter 120 min. • 120 min kuluttua • Через 120 мин

3.4     Remarks • Anmerkungen • Remarques • Opmerkingen • Observaciones • Osservazioni  
         Bemærkninger • Huomiot • Замечания
         Admissible pressure drop <0,2 • Zugelassener Druckfal <0,2 • Chute de pression <0,2  
          Toegelaten drukverlies <0,2 bar • Pérdida de presión admisible: > 0,2 bares 
          Caduta di pressione ammissibile < 0,2 bar • Tilladeligt trykfald <0,2 bar • 
          Sallittu paineenlasku <0,2 bar • Допустимый перепад давления < 0,2 бар

bar
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      Force on the nut in Nm
Tube          Min      Max

*20 x 2,8           9           12
*22 x 3,0           9           12
*25 x 3,5          10         14
*28 x 4,0          12         15
*32 x 4,4          14         17
*40 x 5,5          30         37
*50 x 6,9          40         52
*63 x 8,6          52         65

**63 x 8,6 30    37

GB     ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Cut the PEX pipe straight with PEX scissors or a

pipe cutter.
2. Use the special Jentro pliers in order to quickly

open the clamping nut.
3. As an alternative, you may also use the supplied 

screw. Screw the small bolt into the clamping 
piece until there is sufficient opening to slide the 
clamping piece over the tube.

4. Slide the clamping piece completely down. 
Take care that the lips of the clamping nut are
at the bottom and are able to slide over the 
entire 360° into the groove of the fitting.

5. Push the clamping nut back fully tightly around
the pipe. If necessary use pliers for this.

6 - 7   Insert the bolt through the clamping nut, position 
          the spacer and tighten the nut. Both directions 
          are possible.
8. Stop when the two brass edges properly touch

each other. According to the following torques:

Always perform a tightness test in accordance with 
DIN 1988 (see example in these instructions) if the 
couplings are installed in an underground piping system.

     Force on the nut in Nm
Tube            Min     Max

*20 x 2,0            9         12
*25 x 2,3           10        15
*32 x 2,9           17        18
*40 x 3,7           30        37
*50 x 4,6            35        52
*63 x 5,8           70        80

**63 x 5,8           30        37
**75 x 6,9           80        90
**90 x 8,2           45        70
**110 x 10          55        70
***125 x 11,4      55        70
                             

* version with 1 bolt
** version with 2 bolts
*** version with 3 bolts

Kraft auf die Mutter in Nm
Tube          Min      Max

*20 x 2,8           9           12
*22 x 3,0           9           12
*25 x 3,5          10         14
*28 x 4,0          12         15
*32 x 4,4          14         17
*40 x 5,5          30         37
*50 x 6,9          40         52
*63 x 8,6          52         65

**63 x 8,6 30    37

Kraft auf die Mutter in Nm
Tube            Min     Max

*20 x 2,0            9         12
*25 x 2,3           10        15
*32 x 2,9           17        18
*40 x 3,7           30        37
*50 x 4,6            35        52
*63 x 5,8           70        80

**63 x 5,8           30        37
**75 x 6,9           80        90
**90 x 8,2           45        70
**110 x 10          55        70

***125 x 11,4      55        70
                             

* Ausführung mit 1 Bolzen
** Ausführung mit 2 Bolzen
*** Ausführung mit 3 Bolzen

Force sur l’écrou en Nm
Tube          Min      Max

*20 x 2,8           9           12
*22 x 3,0           9           12
*25 x 3,5          10         14
*28 x 4,0          12         15
*32 x 4,4          14         17
*40 x 5,5          30         37
*50 x 6,9          40         52
*63 x 8,6          52         65

**63 x 8,6 30    37

Force sur l’écrou en Nm
Tube            Min     Max

*20 x 2,0            9         12
*25 x 2,3           10        15
*32 x 2,9           17        18
*40 x 3,7           30        37
*50 x 4,6            35        52
*63 x 5,8           70        80

**63 x 5,8           30        37
**75 x 6,9           80        90
**90 x 8,2           45        70
**110 x 10          55        70
***125 x 11,4      55        70
                             

* Exécution simple boulon de serrage
** Exécution double boulon de serrage
*** Exécution triple boulon de serrage

Kracht op de moer in Nm
Buis           Min      Max

*20 x 2,8           9           12
*22 x 3,0           9           12
*25 x 3,5          10         14
*28 x 4,0          12         15
*32 x 4,4          14         17
*40 x 5,5          30         37
*50 x 6,9          40         52
*63 x 8,6          52         65

**63 x 8,6 30    37

Kracht op de moer in Nm
Buis    Min     Max

*20 x 2,0   9    12
*25 x 2,3   10    15
*32 x 2,9   17    18
*40 x 3,7   30    37
*50 x 4,6   35    52
*63 x 5,8   70    80

**63 x 5,8   30    37
**75 x 6,9   80    90
**90 x 8,2   45    70
**110 x 10   55    70

***125 x 11,4   55    70

* Uitvoering met enkele bout
** Uitvoering met dubbele bout
*** Uitvoering met drie bouten

Fuerza sobre la tuerca en Nm
Tubo        Minimo  Maximo

*20 x 2,8           9           12
*22 x 3,0           9           12
*25 x 3,5          10         14
*28 x 4,0          12         15
*32 x 4,4          14         17
*40 x 5,5          30         37
*50 x 6,9          40         52
*63 x 8,6          52         65

**63 x 8,6 30    37

Fuerza sobre la tuerca en Nm
Tubo    Minimo  Maximo

*20 x 2,0   9    12
*25 x 2,3   10    15
*32 x 2,9   17    18
*40 x 3,7   30    37
*50 x 4,6   35    52
*63 x 5,8   70    80

**63 x 5,8   30    37
**75 x 6,9   80    90
**90 x 8,2   45    70
**110 x 10   55    70

***125 x 11,4   55    70
                             

* Version con 1 perno
** Version con 2 tornillos
*** Version con 3 tornillos

Forza sul dado in Nm
Tubo        Minimo  Massimo

*20 x 2,8           9           12
*22 x 3,0           9           12
*25 x 3,5          10         14
*28 x 4,0          12         15
*32 x 4,4          14         17
*40 x 5,5          30         37
*50 x 6,9          40         52
*63 x 8,6          52         65

**63 x 8,6 30    37

Forza sul dado in Nm
Tubo    Minimo  Massimo

*20 x 2,0   9    12
*25 x 2,3   10    15
*32 x 2,9   17    18
*40 x 3,7   30    37
*50 x 4,6   35    52
*63 x 5,8   70    80

**63 x 5,8   30    37
**75 x 6,9   80    90
**90 x 8,2   45    70
**110 x 10   55    70

***125 x 11,4   55    70

Se i giunti vengono installati in un sistema di 
tubazioni sotterraneo, effettuare sempre una prova 
di tenuta in conformità alla norma DIN 1988 (vedere 
l’esempio riportato in queste istruzioni).

* Versione con 1 bullone
** Versione con 2 bulloni
*** Versione con 3 bulloni

Mutteriin kohdistuva voima (Nm)

Putki  Minimi Maksimi

*20 x 2,8           9           12
*22 x 3,0           9           12
*25 x 3,5          10         14
*28 x 4,0          12         15
*32 x 4,4          14         17
*40 x 5,5          30         37
*50 x 6,9          40         52
*63 x 8,6          52         65

**63 x 8,6 30    37

Mutteriin kohdistuva voima (Nm)

Putki  Minimi Maksimi

*20 x 2,0   9    12
*25 x 2,3   10    15
*32 x 2,9   17    18
*40 x 3,7   30    37
*50 x 4,6   35    52
*63 x 5,8   70    80

**63 x 5,8   30    37
**75 x 6,9   80    90
**90 x 8,2   45    70
**110 x 10   55    70

***125 x 11,4   55    70

* Versio 1 pultilla
** Versio 2 pultilla
*** Versio 3 pultilla

Spænding på møtrikken i Nm

Rør Minimum Maksimum

*20 x 2,8           9           12
*22 x 3,0           9           12
*25 x 3,5          10         14
*28 x 4,0          12         15
*32 x 4,4          14         17
*40 x 5,5          30         37
*50 x 6,9          40         52
*63 x 8,6          52         65

**63 x 8,6 30    37

Spænding på møtrikken i Nm

Rør Minimum Maksimum

*20 x 2,0   9    12
*25 x 2,3   10    15
*32 x 2,9   17    18
*40 x 3,7   30    37
*50 x 4,6   35    52
*63 x 5,8   70    80

**63 x 5,8   30    37
**75 x 6,9   80    90
**90 x 8,2   45    70
**110 x 10   55    70

***125 x 11,4   55    70
                             

* Version med 1 bolt
** Version med 2 bolte
*** Version med 3 bolte

Момент затяжки гайки в Н∙м

трубка Минимум Максимум

*20 x 2,8           9           12
*22 x 3,0           9           12
*25 x 3,5          10         14
*28 x 4,0          12         15
*32 x 4,4          14         17
*40 x 5,5          30         37
*50 x 6,9          40         52
*63 x 8,6          52         65

**63 x 8,6 30    37

Момент затяжки гайки в Н∙м

трубка Минимум Максимум

*20 x 2,0   9    12
*25 x 2,3   10    15
*32 x 2,9   17    18
*40 x 3,7   30    37
*50 x 4,6   35    52
*63 x 5,8   70    80

**63 x 5,8   30    37
**75 x 6,9   80    90
**90 x 8,2   45    70
**110 x 10   55    70

***125 x 11,4   55    70
                             

* Версия с 1 болтом
** Версия с 2 болтами
** Версия с 3 болтами



DK    JENTRO-KOMPRESSIONKOBLINGER 
         TIL PEX-rør
JENTRO PEX-kompressionskoblinger er 
professionelle fittings til anvendelse inden for VVS 
og industri. JENTRO-kompressionskoblinger kan fås
i en række udgaver til:
• et maksimalt driftstryk på 6 bar 

(0,6 MPa/84 psi) (centralvarme) 
fra 25 til 110 mm - SDR 11 Pex-rør

• et maksimalt driftstryk på 10 bar 
(1 MPa/140 psi) (drikkevand) 
fra 20 til 63 mm - SDR 7.4 Pex-rør

JENTRO-kompressionskoblinger i tusindvis af 
udgaver til rådighed inden for 24 timer efter bestilling.

Jentro-fittings er lukkede 
uden brug af O-ringe!

NL     JENTRO  KLEMKOPPELINGEN VOOR 
         PEX  BUIZEN
JENTRO PEX-klemkoppelingen zijn professionele fit-
tings voor het gebruik in de verwarming, sanitaire en
industriële toepassingen. JENTRO-klemkoppelingen
zijn verkrijgbaar in alle mogelijke uitvoeringen voor:
• een max. bedrijfsdruk van 6 bar 

(0,6 MPa/84 Psi) (Centrale Verwarming.) 
van 25 tot 110 mm – SDR 11 Pex buizen

• een max. bedrijfsdruk van 10 bar 
(1 MPa/140 Psi) (drinkwater) 
van 20 tot 63 mm. – SDR 7.4 Pex buizen

De JENTRO-klemkoppelingen zijn in een duizendtal
uitvoeringen beschikbaar binnen de 24H na 
bestelling.

Jentro fittings zijn dicht 
zonder gebruik van O-ring!

FIN JENTRO-PURISTUSLIITTIMET 
         PEX-PUTKIIN
JENTRO PEX -puristusliittimet ovat ammattimaisia 
liittimiä, joita käytetään lämmitys-, saniteetti- ja 
teollisuuslaitteissa. JENTRO-puristusliittimiä löytyy
kaikilla versioilla, joissa on:
• 6 baarin enimmäiskäyttöpaine (0.6 MPa/84 Psi)

(keskuslämmitys) 25-110 mm - SDR 11 Pex-
         putket
• 10 baarin enimmäiskäyttöpaine 

(1 MPa/140 Psi) (juomavesi) 20 - 63 mm - 
SDR 7.4 Pex-putket

Tuhansissa versioissa tulevat JENTRO-puristusliitti-
met ovat saatavilla 24 tunnin sisään tilauksesta.

Jentro-liittimet suljetaan 
ilman O-renkaita!

E   RACORES DE ENCAJE A PRESIÓN 
         JENTRO PARA TUBOS DE PEX
Los racores de encaje a presión de PEX JENTRO
son accesorios profesionales para su uso en 
aplicaciones de calefacción y en aplicaciones 
sanitarias e industriales. Los racores de encaje a 
presión JENTRO están disponibles en todas las 
versiones posibles para:
• una presión de trabajo máxima de 6 bares 

(0,6 MPa/84 Psi) (calefacción central) 
de 25 a 110 mm - tubos de Pex SDR 11

• una presión de trabajo máxima de 10 bares 
(1 MPa/140 Psi) (agua potable) 
de 20 a 63 mm. - Tubos de Pex SDR 7.4

Los racores de encaje a presión JENTRO están 
disponibles en 1.000 versiones en un plazo de 
24H después del pedido.

¡Los accesorios de Jentro 
se cierran sin usar una junta tórica! RUS  ОБЖИМНЫЕ МУФТЫ JENTRO длЯ 

         ТРУБ Из СШИТОГО ПОлИЭТИлЕНА
Обжимные муфты JENTRO PEX - это профессио-
нальные фитинги для применения в системах
теплоснабжения, санитарно-технических сетях, а
также в промышленности. Обжимные муфты
JENTRO поставляются во всех возможных вари-
антах для следующих типов труб:
• трубы из сшитого полиэтилена SDR 11, 

рассчитанные на максимальное рабочее 
давление 6 бар (0,6 МПа / 84 Psi) 
(теплоснабжение), от 25 до 110 мм

• трубы из сшитого полиэтилена SDR 7,4, 
рассчитанные на максимальное рабочее 
давление 10 бар (1 МПа / 140 Psi) 
(питьевая вода), от 20 до 63 мм

Обжимные муфты JENTRO в тысячах вариантах
исполнения поставляются в течение 24 часов с
момента оформления заказа.

Фитинги Jentro обжимаются без
использования уплотнительных колец!

I    GIUNTI A COMPRESSIONE JENTRO 
         PER TUBI IN PEX
I giunti a compressione JENTRO PEX sono raccordi
professionali adatti all’uso nei settori del riscalda-
mento, della sanità e dell’industria. I giunti a 
compressione JENTRO sono disponibili in tutte 
le versioni possibili per:
• una pressione operativa massima di 6 bar 

(0,6 MPa / 84 Psi) (riscaldamento centrale) 
da 25 a 110 mm – tubi Pex SDR 11

• una pressione operativa massima di 10 bar 
(1 MPa/140 Psi) (acqua potabile) 
da 20 a 63 mm. – tubi Pex SDR 7.4

I giunti a compressione JENTRO, in centinaia di 
versioni, sono disponibili a 24 ore dall’ordine.

I raccordi Jentro sono chiusi 
senza l’uso di O-ring!

Jentro NV • Wingepark 59b 

B-3110 Rotselaar • België

Tel.: +32  (0)16 44.21.21

Fax: +32 (0)16 44.03.67

jentro@jentro.be

www.jentrofittings.com
01-01-2021

GB    JENTRO  COMPRESSION  COUPLINGS 
         FOR  PEX  PIPES
JENTRO PEX compression couplings are professio-
nal fittings for use in heating, sanitary and industrial
applications. JENTRO-compression couplings are
available in all possible versions for:

•  a maximum operating pressure of 6 bar 
(0.6 MPa / 84 Psi) (central heating) from
25 to 110 mm - SDR 11 Pex pipes

• a maximum operating pressure of 10 bar 
(1 MPa/140 Psi) (drinking water) from 
20 to 63 mm. – SDR 7.4 Pex pipes

JENTRO compression couplings, in thousands of
versions, are available within 24 hrs after ordering.

Jentro fittings are closed 
without the use of O-rings!

D    JENTRO -KLEMMKUPPLUNGEN 
         FÜR PEX ROHRE
JENTRO PEX Klemmkupplungen sind professionelle
Armaturen für den Einsatz im Heizungs- und 
Sanitärbereich sowie bei industriellen Anwendungen.
JENTRO Klemmkupplungen sind in allen möglichen
Ausführungen lieferbar für:

• einen max. Betriebsdruck von 6 bar 
(0,6 MPa/84 Psi) (Zentralheizung.) 
von 25 bis 110 mm – SDR 11 Pex Rohre

• einen max. Betriebsdruck von 10 bar 
(1 MPa/140 Psi) (Trinkwasser) 
von 20 bis 63 mm. – SDR 7.4 Pex Rohre

Die JENTRO Klemmkupplungen sind in +/- 1000
verschiedene Ausführungen innerhalb von 24 
Stunden nach Bestellung lieferbar.

Jentro Armaturen halten ohne 
die Verwendung von O-Ringen dicht!

FR     RACCORDS  à SERRAGE POUR TUYAUX 
         EN PER  DE  JENTRO
Les raccords à serrage pour tuyaux en PER de 
JENTRO sont des raccords professionnels à utiliser
pour le chauffage central, les installations sanitaires
et les applications industrielles. Les raccords à 
serrage JENTRO sont disponibles dans toutes les
exécutions possibles pour :

• une pression de service maximale de 6 bars 
(0,6 MPa/84 Psi) (chauffage central) 
de 25 à 110 mm – SDR 11 tuyaux en PER

• une pression de service maximale de 10 bars 
(1 MPa/140 Psi) (eau potable) 
de 20 à 63 mm. – SDR 7.4 tuyaux en PER

Les raccords à serrage JENTRO sont disponibles
dans un millier d’exécutions dans les 24 heures de la 
commande.

Les raccords Jentro sont étanches 
sans utiliser de joint torique d’étanchéité !
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